● Parameters
Model Power Input voltage LED ChipType Light Efficiency Luminous Flux CCT CRI PF Insulation Class Working TEMP IP Class Product size(mm) Life
GLD-WPK30P 30 100-277/50/60Hz OSRAM /PHILIPS 120Lm/w 3600Lm 2700-6000K >70&80 ≥95 Class Ⅰ -40℃~﹢50℃ IP65 360 *230 *200 50000H
GLD-WPK50P 50 100-277/50/60Hz OSRAM /PHILIPS 120Lm/w 6000Lm 2700-6000K >70&80 ≥95 Class Ⅰ -40℃~﹢50℃ IP65 360 *230 *200 50000H
GLD-WPK60P 60 100-277/50/60Hz OSRAM /PHILIPS 120Lm/w 7200Lm 2700-6000K >70&80 ≥95 Class Ⅰ -40℃~﹢50℃ IP65 360 *230 *200 50000H
GLD-WPK100P 100 100-277/50/60Hz OSRAM /PHILIPS 120Lm/w 6000Lm 2700-6000K >70&80 ≥95 Class Ⅰ -40℃~﹢50℃ IP65 460*230 *200 50000H
GLD-WPK120P 120 100-277/50/60Hz OSRAM /PHILIPS 120Lm/w 7200Lm 2700-6000K >70&80 ≥95 Class Ⅰ -40℃~﹢50℃ IP65 460 *230 *200 50000H
●Points to note
1.Please use the correct power supply
2.The use of voltage can not exceed the specified range
3.Please read the product installation manual carefully before using